Manfrotto 676B

Manfrotto 234RC

4" Manfrotto

Specificaties:

Kleur:

Materiaal:
Uitschuifbare delen:
Afmeting ingeschoven:
Maximale hoogte:
Minimale hoogte:

Maximaal draaggewicht:

Gewicht:

Specificaties:

Kleur:

Hoogte:

Gewicht:
Bevestigingssysteem:

Bevestigingsplaat:

Optionele bevestigingsplaten:

Draagcapaciteit:

Bewegingsvrijheid:

Zwart
Aluminium
3

6lcm
154cm
48cm
4.5kg

400g

Zwart

6cm

0.75kg
Quick-release
200PL-14
200PL-38,
2.5Kg

90° kantelen



